
Department	
  of	
  Near	
  Eastern	
  Languages	
  &	
  Cultures	
  
Graduate	
  Student	
  status	
  self-­‐report	
  form	
  
	
  
Student	
  Information	
  
Name	
  (last,	
  first)	
   Current	
  program	
  (MA	
  /	
  PhD	
  /	
  other)	
   year	
  in	
  current	
  program	
  
	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Committee	
  Members	
  
minimum	
  2	
  current	
  Graduate	
  Faculty	
  members	
  for	
  MA,	
  4	
  for	
  candidacy	
  exams,	
  and	
  3	
  for	
  dissertation	
  
role	
   name	
   home	
  department	
  

advisor/Chair	
   	
   	
  

members	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
  

Core	
  Coursework	
  
requirement	
   Course	
   Title	
   term	
   grade	
  

(before	
  2011/12)	
   NELC	
  5801	
  [680]	
   Basic	
  Bibliographic	
  &	
  Reference	
  Tools	
   	
   	
  

(since	
  2011/12)	
   NELC	
  5568	
  [648]	
   Studies	
  in	
  Orality	
  &	
  Literacy	
   	
   	
  

(minimum	
  1)	
  

CLAS	
  5401	
   Methodologies	
  for	
  the	
  Study	
  of	
  Ancient	
  Religions	
   	
   	
  

NELC	
  7301	
   Theorizing	
  Literature	
   	
   	
  

CS	
  7360	
  [716]	
   Theorizing	
  Culture	
   	
   	
  

CS	
  7370	
  [725]	
   Theorizing	
  Religion	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Primary	
  Language/Culture	
  Area	
  
24	
  graduate-­‐level	
  credit	
  hours,	
  including	
  relevant	
  5193	
  directed	
  readings/individual	
  studies	
  credit	
  
language	
  area	
  

	
  

course	
   title	
   credit	
  hours	
   term	
   grade	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

[continued	
  on	
  reverse…]	
   	
  



Secondary	
  Language/Culture	
  Area	
  
9	
  graduate-­‐level	
  credit	
  hours,	
  including	
  relevant	
  5193	
  directed	
  readings/individual	
  studies	
  credit	
  
language	
  area	
  

	
  

course	
   title	
   credit	
  hours	
   term	
   grade	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Ancillary	
  /	
  Allied	
  Disciplinary	
  Field	
  
(15	
  graduate-­‐level	
  credit	
  hours,	
  including	
  relevant	
  5193	
  directed	
  readings/individual	
  studies	
  credits)	
  
field	
  

	
  

course	
   title	
   credit	
  hours	
   term	
   grade	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Modern	
  Secondary	
  Scholarship	
  languages	
  
Language	
   Competency	
  method	
  (informal	
  exam,	
  departmental	
  exam,	
  etc.)	
   Date	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Completion	
  Benchmarks	
  
	
   completed?	
  (Y	
  /	
  N)	
   actual/expected	
  term(s)	
  

Master	
  of	
  Arts	
  /	
  MA	
   	
   	
  

candidacy	
  exam	
   	
   	
  

prospectus	
   	
   	
  

field-­‐	
  /	
  archival	
  work	
   	
   	
  

graduation	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Comments	
  /	
  Notes	
  
	
  

	
  


	name: 
	current program: 
	year in program: 
	advisor / Chair: 
	member 1: 
	member 2: 
	member 3: 
	5801 term: 
	5568 term: 
	CLAS 5401 term: 
	7301 term: 
	CS 7370 term: 
	5801 grade: 
	5568 grade: 
	CLAS 5401 grade: 
	7301 grade: 
	CS 7360 grade: 
	CS 7360 term: 
	CS 7370 grade: 
	research done?: 
	graduation term: 
	MA term: 
	candidacy term: 
	prospectus term: 
	research term: 
	prospectus?: 
	candidacy?: 
	MA?: 
	notes: 
	language 1: 
	language 2: 
	language 1 test method: 
	language 2 test method: 
	language 1 test date: 
	language 2 test date: 
	Text40: 
	Text41: 
	Text47: 
	advisor dept: 
	member 1 dept: 
	member 2 dept: 
	member 3 dept: 
	l1: 
	l1t: 
	l1ch: 
	l1term: 
	l1g: 
	l2: 
	l2t: 
	l2ch: 
	l2term: 
	l2g: 
	l3: 
	l3t: 
	l3ch: 
	l3term: 
	l3g: 
	l4: 
	l4t: 
	l4ch: 
	l4term: 
	l4g: 
	l5: 
	l5t: 
	l5ch: 
	l5term: 
	l5g: 
	l6: 
	l6t: 
	l6ch: 
	l6term: 
	l6g: 
	l7: 
	l7t: 
	l7ch: 
	l7term: 
	l7g: 
	l8: 
	l8ch: 
	l8t: 
	l8g: 
	l8term: 
	l9: 
	l9t: 
	l9ch: 
	l9term: 
	l9g: 
	2l1: 
	2l1t: 
	2l1ch: 
	2l1term: 
	2l1g: 
	2l2: 
	2l2t: 
	2l2ch: 
	2l2term: 
	2l2g: 
	2l3: 
	2l3t: 
	2l3ch: 
	2l3term: 
	2l3g: 
	2l4: 
	2l4t: 
	2l4ch: 
	2l4term: 
	2l4g: 
	a1: 
	a1t: 
	a1ch: 
	a1term: 
	a1g: 
	a2: 
	a2t: 
	a2ch: 
	a2term: 
	a2g: 
	a3: 
	a3t: 
	a3ch: 
	a3term: 
	a3g: 
	a4: 
	a4t: 
	a4ch: 
	a4term: 
	a4g: 
	a5: 
	a5t: 
	a5ch: 
	a5term: 
	a5g: 
	a6: 
	a6t: 
	a6ch: 
	a6term: 
	a6g: 


