Department of Near Eastern Languages & Cultures Graduate Student status self-report form

Student Information

Name (last, first)	Current program (MA / PhD / other)	year in current program

Committee Members

minimum 2 current Graduate Faculty members for MA, 4 for candidacy exams, and 3 for dissertation

role	name	home department
advisor/Chair		
members		

Core Coursework

requirement	Course	Title	term	grade
(before 2011/12)	NELC 5801 [680]	Basic Bibliographic & Reference Tools		
(since 2011/12)	NELC 5568 [648]	Studies in Orality & Literacy		
(minimum 1)	CLAS 5401	Methodologies for the Study of Ancient Religions		
	NELC 7301	Theorizing Literature		
	CS 7360 [716]	Theorizing Culture		
	CS 7370 [725]	Theorizing Religion		

Primary Language/Culture Area

24 graduate-level credit hours, including relevant 5193 directed readings/individual studies credit

language area								
course	title	credit hours	term	grade				

Secondary Language/Culture Area 9 graduate-level credit hours, including relevant 5193 directed readings/individual studies credit language area credit hours title grade course term **Ancillary / Allied Disciplinary Field** (15 graduate-level credit hours, including relevant 5193 directed readings/individual studies credits) field course title credit hours grade term **Modern Secondary Scholarship languages** Language Competency method (informal exam, departmental exam, etc.) Date **Completion Benchmarks** completed? (Y / N) actual/expected term(s) Master of Arts / MA candidacy exam prospectus field- / archival work graduation

Comments / Notes